
Contractor Type Phone Email

Handyman Contractors

General, Handyman (218) 366-1272
Brian Roberts Construction General, Handyman (507) 920-6796
Brother N' Son Construction Handyman (218) 564-4307

Handyman (218) 388-3579
Ethan Edwards Construction Handyman, General (218) 616-0910

Handyman (218) 252-7780
Handyman, General (218) 255-5316

General, Handyman, Garage Doors (218) 252-3113

General Contractor, Handyman (218) 252-5071
Jerry's Handyman General, Handyman (218) 640-5403

General, Handyman (218) 371-0427
General, Handyman (218) 851-3856
General, Handyman (218) 252-1120

Mike Williams Spray Foam, Handyman (218) 252-5451
Handyman (218) 252-2500
General, Handyman (218) 252-2399

General Contractors

Andy Johnston General (218) 252-6216

General, Pole Barn (218) 820-0777
Brian Roberts Construction General, Handyman (507) 920-6796

Burton Contracting General (218) 255-2653

General, Commercial (218) 564-6494
General, Roofing (218) 849-8310
General (218) 252-7022

Ethan Edwards Construction Handyman, General (218) 616-0910
Evan's Construction General (218) 626-5712

Commercial, General (218) 252-0178

General (218) 255-5759

General (218) 252-0751

General Contractor, Handyman (218) 252-5071
Jerry's Handyman General, Handyman (218) 640-5403
Joe Bolster Construction General (507) 259-5547

General, Handyman (218) 371-0427

Justin Peterson General (218) 252-6253

General (218) 252-1225
General, Handyman (218) 851-3856
General (218) 849-4141
General, Handyman (218) 252-1120

General (218) 255-1092

Rock Solid General (218) 255-4817

Pro Contractors General, Commercial, Pole Barn (218) 255-2442
General, Handyman (218) 252-2399

Restoration 1 General (218) 216-6114
General (218) 821-7315

General (218) 252-2126

Untamed Builders General, Pole Barn (218) 252-8870
General, Handyman (218) 366-1272
Handyman, General (218) 255-5316

General (218) 760-5917

General, Handyman, Garage Doors (218) 252-3113

Concrete/Excavating

Black Diamond Concrete (218) 849-6121

Brent Haataja

Dave Lundquist ducklakedave@gmail.com

Falree's Fix All
Herbie Hensel

Jami Harsha harshajami@rocketmail.com
Jason Vagts jasonvagts@gmail.com

John Hillukka jonhillukka@hotmail.com
Midsota Builders
Mike Heegard

Paul Hanisch
Ray Eischens Construction

andrewjolene@gmail.com
Branstrom Construction branstromconstruction@gmail.com

andrew@burton-contracting.com
CoBuilt Construction nick.ylitalo@cobuiltcs.com
Curt Aho
Eskola Construction

Haataja Contracting eric@haatajacontracting.com
Highmark daniely.highmark@gmail.com
Andy Hilmanowski Construction ahilmanowski@yahoo.com
Jason Vagts jasonvagts@gmail.com

John Hillukka jonhillukka@hotmail.com
jpconstruction.pr@gmail.com

Krotzer Construction krotzerconstruction@hotmail.com
Midsota Builders
Mike Branstrom Construction
Mike Heegard

Northstar Construction northstar.rockensock@gmail.com
rocksolidfnds@gmail.com
mnprocontractors@gmail.com

Ray Eischens Construction

amanda.greeno@restoration1.com
Tim Yliniemi

Tretbar Construction tretbarconstruction@gmail.com
untamedbuilders@gmail.com

Brent Haataja
Herbie Hensel

Tekton david@tektonbuildingsolutions.com
Jami Harsha harshajami@rocketmail.com

terrybdconcrete@gmail.com
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Century Concrete Concrete (218) 255-3666

Concrete (218) 255-7223
K&L Concrete Concrete (218) 252-1695

Concrete/Excavating

KJB Concrete Concrete (218) 255-2308

Concrete (218) 639-0069

Concrete/Site Prep (218) 255-7433
Excavating (218) 252-1116

Pole Barns

Pole Barn (218) 838-1539

General, Pole Barn (218) 820-0777

Pro Contractors General, Commercial, Pole Barn (218) 255-2442

Untamed Builders General, Pole Barn (218) 252-8870

Paint/Drywall

Drywall Fanatics Drywall (218) 850-3668
Julie Hopkins Paint (218) 252-2662
Gen 4 Sandblasting Sandblasting/Paint (218) 255-4661

Specialty

Cabin Care Lawn Care (218) 252-0282
Roy Schwartz Log Homes (218) 564-5263

Glass, Commercial Doors (218) 366-1463

centuryconcrete_masonry@yahoo.com
Greg Manninga gmaaninga@gmail.com

Kyllonen Concrete kyllonenconcrete@gmail.com
Maxx Concrete maxxconcrete@wcta.net
Girtz Excavating

JK Northland

Branstrom Construction branstromconstruction@gmail.com
mnprocontractors@gmail.com
untamedbuilders@gmail.com
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